
Channel / Archive Start Last 24HLast WeekLast MonthEver past --->

Koroški radio

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

87,73%

43:22

177

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,48%

39:08

137

98,80%

34:44

26

97,12%

16:15

1

Radio 1

14.4.2011. 15:44:50

92,58%

54:44

96

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,95%

36:29

66

99,39%

28:29

14

97,12%

16:15

1

Radio Antena

14.4.2011. 15:44:50

92,48%

54:44

99

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,71%

45:29

69

98,85%

34:59

13

97,12%

16:15

1

Radio Belvi

14.4.2011. 15:44:50

90,79%

18:29

393

Uptime

Longest

Drops

93,34%

18:29

273

98,95%

18:29

60

97,11%

14:00

2

Radio Brezje

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

90,22%

18:27

690

Uptime

Longest

Drops

94,01%

15:59

477

98,90%

15:48

45

96,04%

12:00

7

Radio Celje 24 Kbps

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

95,14%

48:29

153

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,66%

37:39

118

98,94%

37:06

24

96,33%

7:33

6

Radio Celje 128 Kbps

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

95,12%

48:29

331

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,67%

37:39

297

98,77%

16:58

94

96,23%

7:33

6

Radio Express

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

94,60%

73:54

197

Uptime

Longest

Drops

94,86%

73:54

168

96,13%

27:29

117

87,45%

7:03

65

Radio Fantasy 56 Kbps

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

91,32%

6:14

1522

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,45%

6:14

1064

98,78%

2:29

233

96,97%

2:14

30

Radio Fantasy 128 Kbps

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

92,53%

38:44

318

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,82%

27:18

233

99,50%

19:44

51

97,11%

10:14

4

Radio Hit 96 Kbps

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

95,17%

61:44

85

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,84%

61:44

52

99,41%

61:44

8

97,12%

13:00

2

Radio Kum 128 Kbps

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

95,06%

45:59

167

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,51%

38:05

105

99,50%

33:45

16

97,12%

16:59

1

Moj radio 112 Kbps 2

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

92,53%

54:29

172

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,69%

54:29

103

99,07%

54:29

11

97,11%

16:15

1

Moj radio 112 Kbps 1

14.4.2011. 15:44:49

92,03%

0:32

4524

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,34%

0:32

2883

98,65%

0:29

663

96,68%

0:18

93



Channel / Archive Start Last 24HLast WeekLast MonthEver past --->

Radio Zeleni Val 1

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

94,40%

10:00

257

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,33%

10:00

167

98,87%

10:00

37

97,00%

8:45

11

Radio Zeleni Val 2

14.4.2011. 15:44:49

85,77%

10:00

3736

Uptime

Longest

Drops

90,04%

10:00

2318

98,47%

9:15

604

95,70%

4:54

58

Radio Štajerski Val 1

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

81,74%

55:32

876

Uptime

Longest

Drops

80,85%

55:32

840

95,68%

38:29

49

97,08%

9:59

5

Radio Primorski Val

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

94,96%

52:40

199

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,53%

52:40

125

99,07%

52:40

16

96,86%

16:15

1

Radio 94 - 1

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

95,24%

101:39

66

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,81%

101:39

43

99,42%

92:15

5

97,12%

16:15

1

Radio 91 - 2

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

95,23%

94:58

69

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,78%

91:15

44

99,11%

91:15

7

96,07%

15:15

2

Radio Trigav

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

95,32%

50:44

138

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,95%

50:44

82

99,26%

45:59

17

97,12%

16:15

1

Radio Študent

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

95,15%

85:14

123

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,81%

85:14

52

98,95%

48:44

17

96,07%

8:45

2

Radio Alpski Val

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

94,90%

1:14

4394

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,32%

1:14

2717

98,63%

1:14

632

95,83%

0:44

88

Radio Ptuj

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

92,34%

97:39

79

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,52%

97:39

55

98,06%

23:44

16

97,12%

16:15

1

Radio Celjski Val

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

63,96%

0:36

2044

Uptime

Longest

Drops

64,03%

0:34

1860

80,84%

0:34

545

73,78%

0:34

70

Radio Centar

14.4.2011. 15:44:43

94,93%

44:14

108

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,36%

40:44

74

98,60%

36:48

13

94,60%

7:03

3

Prvi Program

14.4.2011. 15:52:26

77,02%

17:57

212

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,76%

17:57

171

99,19%

15:43

39

97,07%

7:03

4

Val 202

14.4.2011. 15:53:59

77,13%

16:05

204

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,92%

16:05

166

99,10%

13:14

37

97,05%

9:57

4



Channel / Archive Start Last 24HLast WeekLast MonthEver past --->

Ars

14.4.2011. 15:55:25

77,20%

17:57

216

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,74%

17:57

177

98,89%

17:14

41

94,98%

7:03

6

Capodistria

14.4.2011. 15:59:57

92,43%

16:12

266

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,65%

16:12

185

99,32%

12:07

45

97,07%

9:57

3

MMR

14.4.2011. 16:01:51

95,26%

17:57

251

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,85%

17:57

173

99,59%

17:14

39

99,86%

9:57

7

Koper

14.4.2011. 16:09:21

94,33%

17:57

260

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,75%

17:57

186

99,20%

17:14

40

95,99%

7:03

6

Radio Alfa

14.4.2011. 16:15:00

90,85%

40:15

572

Uptime

Longest

Drops

93,23%

40:15

349

97,93%

23:14

92

97,12%

16:15

1

Radio Kum

14.4.2011. 16:23:52

92,49%

57:40

173

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,84%

57:40

116

99,35%

38:36

17

97,10%

16:00

3

Radio Veseljak

14.4.2011. 16:28:34

95,17%

75:39

105

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,67%

75:39

78

98,76%

38:36

38

96,88%

7:03

20

Studio D

14.4.2011. 16:30:14

94,01%

45:29

162

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,73%

43:00

120

99,08%

33:29

25

97,10%

9:44

4

Alpski Val

3.5.2011. 21:30:16

95,85%

62:45

103

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,84%

62:45

103

99,46%

62:45

8

97,18%

16:00

1

Radio Center Ljubljana

3.5.2011. 21:45:20

95,58%

43:29

64

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,58%

43:29

64

99,20%

43:29

9

94,60%

7:03

4

Radio Centar Maribor

3.5.2011. 21:47:30

95,47%

32:14

98

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,47%

32:14

98

98,74%

32:14

23

94,61%

7:03

5

Radio Center Krško

3.5.2011. 21:49:38

95,41%

47:23

95

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,41%

47:23

95

98,90%

47:23

13

94,62%

8:23

4

Radio Center Novo Mesto

3.5.2011. 21:50:10

95,61%

54:19

76

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,60%

54:19

76

99,20%

54:19

8

94,63%

8:23

3

Radio Center Kranj

3.5.2011. 21:51:55

95,41%

32:44

72

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,41%

32:44

72

98,30%

32:03

17

94,60%

7:03

4



Channel / Archive Start Last 24HLast WeekLast MonthEver past --->

Radio Center Celje

3.5.2011. 21:52:24

95,40%

37:37

74

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,40%

37:37

74

98,74%

30:29

14

94,58%

7:03

4

Radio Center Koper

3.5.2011. 21:53:27

95,54%

48:10

79

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,54%

48:10

79

99,20%

48:10

9

94,61%

7:03

4

Radio Center Nova Gorica

3.5.2011. 21:55:45

95,50%

46:14

87

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,50%

46:14

87

98,75%

46:14

14

94,60%

7:03

6

Radio Krka

3.5.2011. 22:18:43

95,42%

54:29

60

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,42%

54:29

60

98,94%

48:14

16

97,12%

16:00

2

Radio Laser

3.5.2011. 22:21:42

59,89%

16:06

162

Uptime

Longest

Drops

59,89%

16:06

162

71,17%

15:50

35

72,42%

9:14

5

Radio Maribor

3.5.2011. 22:26:18

95,67%

17:14

162

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,67%

17:14

162

99,06%

17:14

37

96,02%

9:57

5

Radio Maxi

3.5.2011. 22:27:57

95,34%

69:14

83

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,34%

69:14

83

99,24%

48:29

30

97,11%

16:00

2

Radio Ognjišće

3.5.2011. 22:34:16

95,94%

92:29

62

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,94%

92:29

62

99,56%

71:27

6

97,16%

9:57

2

Radio Ognjišće 56k

3.5.2011. 22:35:49

95,66%

57:44

47

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,66%

57:44

47

98,96%

54:29

12

96,05%

9:44

6

Radio Orion

3.5.2011. 22:37:52

95,27%

40:06

77

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,27%

40:06

77

98,56%

27:14

17

96,07%

16:00

3

Radio Prlek

3.5.2011. 22:40:20

94,11%

54:21

80

Uptime

Longest

Drops

94,11%

54:21

80

99,18%

54:21

21

97,10%

16:00

2

Radio Robin

3.5.2011. 22:43:28

94,23%

27:57

273

Uptime

Longest

Drops

94,23%

27:57

273

94,56%

17:14

74

64,78%

7:34

3

Radio Rogla

3.5.2011. 22:44:18

95,33%

45:44

119

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,33%

45:44

119

97,94%

24:46

23

95,01%

8:00

4

Radio Sraka

3.5.2011. 22:46:47

94,26%

5:29

2785

Uptime

Longest

Drops

94,26%

5:29

2785

97,99%

0:22

669

95,51%

0:15

93



Channel / Archive Start Last 24HLast WeekLast MonthEver past --->

Radio Slovenia International

3.5.2011. 22:48:45

95,37%

17:07

163

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,37%

17:07

163

99,20%

15:31

39

97,06%

9:57

4

Radio Aktual

3.5.2011. 22:54:59

94,94%

1:14

2792

Uptime

Longest

Drops

94,94%

1:14

2792

98,72%

0:37

661

96,59%

0:33

92

Radio Salomon

3.5.2011. 22:56:54

95,49%

72:47

114

Uptime

Longest

Drops

95,49%

72:47

114

98,79%

48:14

26

97,12%

16:00

2

Radio Štajerski Val

3.5.2011. 22:59:49

87,66%

72:47

909

Uptime

Longest

Drops

87,66%

72:47

909

95,48%

42:44

64

96,05%

11:14

5


